SD Model

Hatch
Clubman
Convertible
Countryman

Countryman
ALL4

Top Speed 0-62 mph  Consumption

(mpg

combined)
134 mph 8.1 secs 65.7 mpg
134 mph 8.6 secs 64.2 mpg
130 mph 8.7 secs 62.8 mpg
123 mph 9.3 secs 61.4 mpg
121 mph 9.4 secs 57.6 mpg

Emissions

114 grams
115 grams
118 grams
122 grams
130 grams

OTR Price

£18,750
£19,790
£21,130
£21,970
£23,190



